

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1928/2022

Showkat Ali

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. M. S. Geelani, Advocate

V/s

UT of JK and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rais ud din Ganai, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.06.2023

Record be summoned.

List on 28.08.2023.

(MOHAN LAL) (VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE JUDGE

Srinagar

16.06.2023

“Imtiyaz”